VI TROFEU FLOQUET DE NEU
10 GENER 2008 - GEGANT - VALLTER 2000
Resultats Oficials

Clt Dors Codi
Dama/ALE |
1 29 06LN148A0085
2 37 06LN148A6245
3 35 06LN148A0097
4 34 06LN190A1510
5 24 06LN14873651
6 21 06LN148A0105
7 33 06LN052A9852
8 32 06LN148A0128
9 39 06LN148A3769
10 41 06LN190A4427
11 31 06LN148A7862
12 27 06LN148A6633
13 25 06LN101A0104
14 44 06LN052A6935
15 40 06LN190A4400
16 26 06LN148A0095
17 30 06LN148A5811
18 23 06LN052A0093
19 36 06LN148A0118
20 42 06LN148A0106
Abando

38 06LN148A0098
43 06LN148A8571

Desqualificat

20 O6LN146A4522
22 06LN101A0050
28 06LN118A2978

Home/ALE |

1
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12
13
14
15
16

Abandoé

1 0O6LN190A4403
3 06LN148A0078
10 O6LN190A4410
6 06LN148A0079
9 06LN148A6772
7 06LNO52A6942
17 0O6LN052A8298
14 0O6LN101A0053
11 0O6LNO052A0109
12
13 06LN148A0093
5 06LN101A0084
15 06LN101A0107
4 06LN118A2973
16 O6LN148A5965
8 06LN148A9503

2 06LN148A8705
19 06LN148A0024

Desqualificat

18 O6LN148A4176

Any Cat.

2000 ALE |
2000 ALE |
2000 ALE |
2000 ALE |
2001 ALE |
2000 ALE |
2001 ALE |
2001 ALE |
2000 ALE |
2000 ALE |
2001 ALE |
2001 ALE |
2001 ALE |
2001 ALE |
2000 ALE |
2000 ALE I
2001 ALE |
2000 ALE I
2001 ALE |
2001 ALE |

2000 ALE |
2001 ALE |

2000 ALE |
2001 ALE |
2000 ALE I

2000 ALE |
2000 ALE |
2001 ALE |
2000 ALE |
2000 ALE |
2000 ALE |
2000 ALE |
2000 ALE |
2001 ALE |

ALE |
2000 ALE |
2000 ALE |
2000 ALE I
2000 ALE |
2000 ALE |
2001 ALE |

2001 ALE |
2000 ALE I

2001 ALE |

Cognoms i Nom

ELSA MARISTANY BRENDLE
CLARA ALBERT VILA
ALEXANDRA RUFIN GARRIGA
ALAITZ LOIOLA ETXABE

BERTA PARIS LLOCH

CLARA BASCUNANA DE MIGUEL
LISA VALLCORBA BARATA
MARTINA KRATTLI

CARMELA OLMO CARBONELL
GABRIELA GORRIA BERNAL

PIA MARTI MONTSERRAT
CARLOTA POMES ROVIRA

LAIA CASASAYAS GIBERT
CARLA BARATA MERCADAL
SOFIA RUIZ FERNANDEZ

MARIA BOENDERS ROVIRA
ANA VIDAOR

LISA SALVANS PALMQVIST
INES TORNE

LAURA BASCUNANA DE MIGUEL

PATRICIA MIQUEL VIGNAU
CLARA MARTI MONTSERRAT

CLAUDIA LLAMAS GOMEZ
FRANCINA ADELL PARRAMON
CAMILA GRAS ROS

ISIDRE SANS SORIA
JAN GIBERT MORERA

DAVID ESEVERRI ANTONANA

ADRIA PEREZ VAZQUEZ

MARC CASAS PEREZ

IKER RODRIGUEZ ELOSEGUI

JOAN MARC ALBERT MINGUELL
ARNAU BAJONA CERCOS

AITOR GALDEANO GRACIA

LLUC CASTELLARNAU RUIZ

VICTOR JOVELLAR CALVET

JORDI VALLVERDU LAENCUENTRA
QUIM MOYA PINOL

GUILLEM PEREZ GREGORI

GABRIEL GUTIERREZ GIMENO-BRETO
MIQUEL PALOBART TUR

ALVARO CHALBAUD ARISTEGUI
DANIEL LARRIU ALTADILL

JAVIER SOLA

Club

CAEI
CAEI
CAEI
ACEC
CAEI
CAEI
CEVA
CAEI
CAEI
ACEC
CAEI
CAEI
PC
CEVA
ACEC
CAEI
CAEI
CEVA
CAEI
CAEI

CAEI
CAEI

GER
PC
EEC

ACEC
CAEI|
ACEC
CAEI
CAEI
CEVA
CEVA
PC
CEVA
EEC
CAEI
PC
PC
EEC
CAEI
CAEI

CAEI
CAEI

CAEI

Temps

48.19
50.22
50.41
51.36
51.37
51.66
51.81
52.23
52.71
52.78
53.64
53.73
53.92
54.28
54.41
55.57
55.73
57.23
59.50
1:01.31

Porta 21
Porta 8
Porta 6

46.11
48.83
50.07
50.08
50.37
51.74
54.10
54.19
54.84
56.31
57.43
58.17
59.89
1:02.27
1:25.47
1:35.54

Porta 16



Dama/ALE II

1

O©CO~NOOOUOTAWN

PR RERRRERE
NoOoUDWNRO

96 06LNO52A6276
87 06LN148A0084
95 06LN190A4404
86 06LNO052A8302
85 06LN190A4407
88 06LN148A0021
91 06LNO052A0204
84 06LN148A5679
94 06LN148A8761
83 06LN14873652
99 06LNO052A0086
93 06LNO052A0094
89 06LN101A0101
98 06LN101A0052
100 06LN148A0113
97 06LN101A0083
92 06LN146A3126

Absent a la sortida

90 06LN118A2971
Home/ALE I
1 81 06LN148A0020
2 54 06LN148A0023
3 58 06LN148A5810
4 69
5 53 06LN101A0108
6 73 06LN190A4411
7 78 06LN148A0092
8 56 06LN052A9851
9 48 06LN148A4174
10 49 06LN148A3767
11 62 06LN148A0124
12 76 06LN148A0022
13 68 06LN148A3913
14 80 06LN052A0097
15 45 06LN118A2966
16 46 06LN190A1496
17 82 06LN146A3125
18 77 06LN118A2975
19 66 06LN190A4414
20 79 06LN052A0051
21 52 06LN148A9132
22 71 06LN052A5206
23 55 06LN052A5657
24 59 06LN118A2977
25 74 06LN148A8703
26 70 06LN148A0119
27 57 06LN118A2972
28 60 06LN148A0120
29 50 06LN118A2968
30 47 06LN101A0088
31 65 06LN101A0058
32 75 06LN052A5688
33 67 06LN146A3134

Absent a la sortida

63 O6LN148A5678
72 06LNO52A0105

1998 ALE Il
1999 ALE Il
1998 ALE Il
1998 ALE Il
1998 ALE Il
1998 ALE Il
1998 ALE Il
1998 ALE Il
1999 ALE Il
1999 ALE Il
1998 ALE Il
1999 ALE Il
1998 ALE Il
1998 ALE Il
1999 ALE Il
1998 ALE Il
1999 ALE Il

1999 ALE Il

1998 ALE Il
1998 ALE Il
1998 ALE Il
1998 ALE Il
1998 ALE Il
1998 ALE Il
1999 ALE Il
1998 ALE Il
1998 ALE Il
1998 ALE Il
1998 ALE Il
1998 ALE Il
1999 ALE Il
1999 ALE Il
1999 ALE Il
1998 ALE Il
1999 ALE Il
1999 ALE Il
1998 ALE Il
1998 ALE Il
1998 ALE Il
1998 ALE Il
1998 ALE Il
1998 ALE Il
1999 ALE Il
1999 ALE Il
1999 ALE Il
1999 ALE Il
1999 ALE Il
1999 ALE Il
1999 ALE Il
1999 ALE Il
1999 ALE Il

1999 ALE Il
1998 ALE Il

ANA IRIONDO GOENA

INES MARISTANY BRENDLE
MIREIA SANS SORIA
MARTA GARCIA MINGUELL
MERITXELL RAFEL | OLIVO
MIREN MIQUEL VIGNAU
MARTA LLINAS OROZCO
ONA MASIP CASES

BET MARTI MONTSERRAT
MARIONA PARIS LLONCH
MIRIAM OLIVA VIDAL
MARIA NICIEZA MENDEZ DE ANDES
MARIA SERRA VIU

SOFIA ADELL PARRAMON
ANDREA MEYER MARTI

ARIADNA VALLVERDU LAENCUENTRA

QUERALT BALSELLS RODRIGUEZ

MARIA ROVIRA PUYOL

AINGERU GARAI FERNANDEZ
JON MARTINEZ MORAIZ
ALVARO VIDAOR MARISTANY
JAVIER AYARZA

ALEX MUXI PASCUAL

JUAN ESEVERRI ANTONANA
DELFI JOVELLAR CALVET
MAARTEN HANDELS CUESTA
INIGO SOLA GOMEZA

JUAN CABRE CANO

VICTOR GUERRA BRIALES
BORJA SABUGAL ZARO

POL SALVAT DA COSTA
ROMAN BENET COSCULLUELA
JUAN GALOFRE FERRER
ADRIA CUNYAT AUBERNI
MARC PONT DE RODA

JOAN ORTEU SAIZ

BENAT MURUA IMAZ

IGNASI CARRENO TALAVERA
ERIC NAVARRO FERREIRA
ANDREU PERDICES COS
VALENTIN BASCUNANA DE MIGUEL
MARC INGLES CAMPOR
JAVIER REAL DE ASUA CHALBAUD
PABLO TORNE PANO

ALEIX PEREZ GREGORI

LLUIS TORREGUITART SERRA
LLUIS CECILIA FERNANDEZ
JOSEP VIOLA BAENA

ROGER ESTALELLA LLOVERAS
MARC MONTES JAMBRINA
RAMON BARRUFET LLOBERA

MARIO PASCUAL-HERANZ RUIZ
EDUARD BOYA BUSQUETS

CEVA
CAEI
ACEC
CEVA
ACEC
CAEI
CEVA
CAEI
CAEI
CAEI
CEVA
CEVA
PC
PC
CAEI
PC
GER

EEC

CAEI
CAEI
CAEI
CAEI
PC
ACEC
CAEI
CEVA
CAEI
CAEI
CAEI
CAEI
CAEI
CEVA
EEC
ACEC
GER
EEC
ACEC
CEVA
CAEI
CEVA
CEVA
EEC
CAEI
CAEI
EEC
CAEI
EEC
PC
PC
CEVA
GER

CAEI
CEVA

42.54
44.95
45.25
45.51
45.88
46.67
47.04
47.63
48.04
48.71
49.42
50.88
51.04
53.38
54.87
55.65
1:04.97

40.76
41.98
43.79
43.86
44.37
44.97
45.02
45.45
45.49
45.53
46.17
46.19
46.38
46.96
47.22
47.39
47.41
47.63
47.64
47.93
49.38
50.40
51.26
51.49
51.85
52.01
52.11
53.88
54.18
55.74
55.84
1:02.69
1:17.90



Abandd

51 06LN146A3150 1999 ALE Il JOSEP CASES ROCA GER
61 O6LN148A0115 1999 ALE Il ALBERTO STAMPA LOPEZ PINTO CAEI
64 06LN146A3139 1999 ALE Il ORIOL MORENO PUIG GER

Soft Control



